Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial

Name

FFGID

Pronouns

Date

Leader

Grand Inquisitor, Hunting the Jedi

Base Death Watch Hideout

UNITS
Count: 49

3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
2X
2X
3X

Cantina Braggart [SOR]
Guavian Antagonizer [SHD]
Partisan Insurgent [SOR]
First Legion Snowtrooper [SOR]
House Kast Soldier [SHD]
Punishing One [SHD]

Fifth Brother [SOR]
General Veers [SOR]

Death Watch Loyalist [SHD]
Saw Gerrera [SOR]
Hunting Nexu [SHD]

Jango Fett [SHD]

Wampa [SOR]

Clan Challengers [SHD]
Seventh Sister [SOR]

Kylo Ren [SHD]

Ruthless Raider [SOR]

EVENTS
Count: 3

3x Aggression [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 0

SIDEBOARD
Count: 3

3x Open Fire [TWI]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/cDhgLRnIRxfYr
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




